
RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL 
RVS/CIR/227/2021-2022          28th MARCH 2022 

BUS ROUTES (SESSION 2022-23) 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings! 

Please find below the attached bus routes of the New Academic Session: - 

Please note:- 

1. Contact details of the support staff traveling in the bus is mentioned in the

document.

2. Parents / guardian to reach at the pick-up point on time and should be

carrying pick-up cards. In case the pick-up cards have not been issues yet the

parents to carry their I-Cards.

In case of any queries please send an email at info@ridgevalleyschool.org marking 

a cc to the Estate Manager at estate@ridgevalleyschool.org 

Inconvenience caused is deeply regretted.

Warm Regards 

Ms. Nidhi Tewari 
Principal 

mailto:info@ridgevalleyschool.org
mailto:estate@ridgevalleyschool.org


NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Ruhi Nigam I A 7.18 3.38 Belvedere park, DLF PHASE 2 9176796713 8939590448

2 Aaradhya bhasin  V A 7.32 3.33 V Block DLF PH.3 ( Main Road) 9810605640 9971800000

3 Arjun Das Singh VI A 7.35 3.31 S‐9/3, DLF Phas3( Main road) 9717097775 9899676027

4 Ayaan Ahluwalia X 7.45 3.25 Garden estate gate 9810350040 9810417835

5 Ayra Ahluwalia VIII B 7.45 3.25 Garden estate gate 9810350040  9810417835

6 Bidisha Ray VII A 7.49 3.19 silver Oak‐ ( Main Gate) 9990303331 9990100000

7 Spreeha Yadav N B 7.51 1.45 H BLOCK, DLF PHASE 1 9250201000

8 Manya Kataria XII 7.53 3.18 E BLOCK DLF PHASE 1 9711211307

9 Prithvi Kataria VIII B 7.53 3.18 E BLOCK DLF PHASE 1 9711211307

10 Aadya Gunjikar IV A 8.01 3.09 Richmond Park, Sector 43, DLF Phase IV 9004036354 9167447747

11 Dhruv Saha I A 8.01 3.08 5414, LOTOUS LNE PHASE 4 9313431143

NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Aryan Singh XII 7.25 3.45 Intersection of road no. M9 and M3 of DLF city phase 2 9818812085 9811854582

2 Rajyavarddhan Singh VII B 7.25 3.45 Intersection of Road No M9 and Road No M3 of DLF City 9818812085 9811854582

3 Naksh Jain I A 7.28 3.41 L‐3/23, Dlf phase 2  9818368589 9636789888

4 Dhriti Dhall VI A 7.28 3.38 K‐17/8 DLF Phase 2 9999275110 9811342299

5 Vaanya Luthra IV A 7.3 3.35 Q 2/3 DLF PHASE II 8860492290 8447092822

6 Karan Arora II A 7.32 3.33 J1/10, DLF Phase 2 9818683437  9811282685 

7 Kyra Arora VI B 7.32 3.33 J1/10, DLF Phase 2 98186 83437 98112 82685

8 Vaanya Luthra IV A 7.35 3.3 Q 2/3 DLF PHASE II 8860492290 8447092822

9 Hriday Lohiya N B 7.37 1.3 DLF Oakwood Estate, DLF phase 2 9971756880 8882107484

10 Nabneet Prasad XlI A 7.42 3.19 Saraswati vihar, Chakkarpur, Near Maruti vihar Outgate 8745893252 9873407884

11 Neel Chaudhry I B 7.42 3.18 VEER SAWARKAR BLOCK, SARASWATI VIHAR 9540646106 8510080851

13 VIRAJ Gupta II B 7.47 3.23  ESSEL TOWER, MG ROAD,  9911362586 98999989797

14 Arastoo nishant KG A 7.47 1.25 Essel tower 8447272623 9999655066

15 AviraJ Yadav I A 7.52 3.15  839 A block, MAPLE RESIDENCE. Sushant lok 1  7042178877 991046336

NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Rupal Kumar V A 7.01 4.21 Taksila heights sector 37c near corona optus 9910905318 9873234967

2 Lavan Sarin VI A 7.32 3.52 House No. 58, Dhanva pur road, Sector 4, Gurgaon 9810275922 9312284685

3 Ayush Negi X 7.44 3.39 3D Grocery Store, Jharsa Road, Sector 15 9654851407 9899545895

4 Tanishka Chellani IVA 7.47 3.36 Sec‐14 DLF Colony, Behind Sec‐14 Market.  9818491992 9582597997

5 Yaganya Sharma IVB 7.51 3.32 Sector 14, Gurgaon, near lady Fatima school  9899218951 9811881154

6 Avyaan Sharma I A 7.51 3.32 553 Sector 14 9873665424 9810086595

7 Agasstya Kaushik II B 7.56 3.27 Vasant appartments , sector‐13 Rajiv nagar  9871888465 9650034811

8 Digvi Girdhar I B 7.56 3.27 Vasant appartments , sector‐13 Rajiv nagar  9971765858

9 Aayush Nagarkoti  VII B 8.01 3.22 Main road infront of house 7503002999 8800282355

10 Anushkha Nagarkoti XII 8.01 3.22 Main road infront of house 7503002999 8800282355

11 Riti samaswal VI A 8.08 3.15 SEC 17 MKT. NEAR MOTHER DAIRY 9990018442 9990018443

NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO

1 Ayushi Sharma XII A 7.01 3.28 Sec 5 chowk 9205341550

2 Aarushi XII A 7.01 3.28 Sec 5 chowk 9818758091

3 Johan Malik IV A 7.03 3.32 Sector 5 Police Station, Gurgaon 9212583491 9999672322

4 Kaashvie Malik I B 7.03 3.32 Sector 5 Police Station, Gurgaon  9212583491 9999672322

5 Vivan Mathews VI B 7.25 3.37 Park view residency 9871117173 8826573540

6 Nia Vasudev II B 7.31 3.41 B block, Ansals Palam Vihar,  9811045785 8447535300

7 Vivan vasudev VI B 7.31 3.41 B block, Ansals Palam Vihar,  9811045785 8447535300

8 Ananya Bahl X 7.35 3.47 Gate number 2, Celebrity Homes,  9811094178 9899022022

9 Anhad Bahl VA 7.35 3.47 Gate number 2, Celebrity Homes 9811094178 9899022022

10 Kiaan V B 7.35 3.49 Celebrity homes Gate  9899290274 9811806746

11 Aarjav Sardana VIII A 7.43 3.51 G‐3 Gate, Ansals Palam Vihar, Sector 1, Gurugram 9811712970 N/A

12 Samar Nichani II B 7.33 3.51 J block Palam vihar 9654368062 9654368062

13 Vivan Arora VA 7.35 3.53 Clombia asia hospital 9899338855 9953615351

14 Guneet Kaur V B 7.37 4.01 Sector 23 ‐Market Road in front of House no 3015 9810437076 9810760012

15 Rayyan Parvez III B 7.39 4..11 Sector 22 9999677958 9999810088

16 Agrim Seth IV B 7.39 4.11 Sector 22 9910025599 9315817938

17 Anaisha Nair IV B 7.42 4.13 Gurgaon One Apartments Sec 22 9811586667 9811054209

18 Zoya Nair  II 7.42 4.13 Gurgaon One Apartments Sec 22 9811586667 9811054209

19 Sanvika Barman KG B 8.06 1.35 Iffco colony sector 17 B Gurgaon 122001 9007087672 9830021849

ROUTE 1             BUS:DL IVC 2331,  DRIVER NAME: HARI SINGH 8826213118    BUS DIDI: 8810520047

ROUTE 2             BUS:DL IC 2332, DRIVER NAME: Rakesh Kumar 9953164844   BUS DIDI: 8826440544

ROUTE 3             BUS:DL IVC 2330, DRIVER NAME SUNIL KUMAR, 9582464580    BUS DIDI: 9891959145

RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL BUS ROUTES : 2022‐23

ROUTE 4            BUS:HR 55Y0154    BUS DIDI: 8800265121



NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Raghav Maggo V B 7.34 3.15 DLF Park Place, Park drive , sector 54 , Gurgaon  9962673355 9962703300

2 Arjun Sharma IV A 7.41 3.21 Karam hi dharm CGHS ,sector 55 7045491092 9167661692

3 Avisha Sharma IV B 7.41 3.21 Karam hi Dharm CGHS ,sector 55 7045491092 9167661692

4 Aaravjot Singh I A 7.43 3.23 12 sec 55  8130223710 9560570539

5 Avni Chaudhary V B 7.43 3.23 #130, Sector 55, Near Unicosmos school, Gurgaon 9999152223

6 Abeer Chaudhry N A 7.43 1.25 #130, Sector 55, Near Unicosmos school, Gurgaon

7 Reyansh Tiwari I A 7.51 3.29 Rail vihar ,sector 56, Gurgaon  7800425776 9868221988

8 Saanvi Pandey V A 7.54 3.31  Olive Heights, Sector 56 9910019727 9717786478

9 Advait Pandey IX A 7.54 3.35  Olive Heights, Sector 56 9910019727 9717786478

10 Jhanvi Shukla V B 7.54 3.35 Olive Heights , Sec. 56

11 Aadvik Jain  I B 8.01 3.43 DEVINDER VIHAR SECTOR 56 9560522345 9990019619

12 Pranjali III A 8.01 3.43 JNV ARAVALI  APT SEC 56 7508893994 7837376408

13 Ishanvi Goel VI B 7.59 3.41  Park Royal Apartments Sec‐56 8558004925 8558012818

14 Reyansh Goel VI B 7.59 3.41 samanya CGHS SEC 56 9810332451 9811161966

NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Keshav Malik IX A 7.21 3.41 Ireo Victory Valley Apartments Main Gate 8447731913 9811233912

2 Shreya Menon IX A 7.21 3.41 Ireo Victory Valley Apartments Main Gate

3 Atharv kumar  V A 7.24 3.43 IREO UPTOWN main gate, SECTOR‐66  90387 20579  8017002020

4 AADVIK KUMAR  V B 7.24 3.43 IREO UPTOWN main gate, SECTOR‐66 90387 20579  8017002020

5 Ayaansh Kwatra IV B 7.27 3.38 M3M GOLF ESTATE

6 Rati Kapur  IX A 7.31 3.34  Nile apartments Sohna Rd, sector 49 Gurgaon 9953685725 9911385546

7 Khushi Mittal  XII 7.33 3.32 Orchid Petals Sector 49 sohna Road Gurgaon 9999102900 9811814148

8 Aarush Rastogi VIII B 7.33 3.32 Orchid Petals Sector 49 sohna Road Gurgaon 9810987067 9810530882

9 Keerat Singh VIII A 7.41 3.25 G block gate South City 2 8802999997 9818117981

10 Ekam Singh III A 7.41 3.25 G block gate South City 2 8802999997 9818117981

11 Sunny Rajkumar VI A 7.43 3.22 Close South or Close North main gate, Sector 50 9971175141 8802144641

12 Ishaan Kurien X 7.43 3.22 Close South or Close North main gate, Sector 50 9910794343 9910205991

13 Shaina Kurien V A 7.43 3.22 Close South or Close North main gate, sector 50 9910794343 9910205991

14 Ranbir Khetarpal  IV B 7.47 3.18 Legend Apartments,  Sector 57  8826475544 8826475344

15 Arjun Khetrapal X 7.47 3.18 Legend Apartments,  Sector 57  8826475544 8826475344

16 Renan Mathew Chelly  VII A 7.49 3.15 Orchid island main gate

17 Mihira patnynak 2A 7.49 3.15 Orchid island main gate 9538384447

Name class PICK UP DROP PICK UP CONTACT NO.

1 Anaisha kaushik IV B 7.21 4.01 Microtek greenburg sector 86 gurugram 9833312259 9654396727

2 Ayansh kaushik III A 7.21 4.01 Microtek greenburg sector 86 gurugram 9833312259 9654396727

3 Madhvan III B 7.22 3.55 Mapso villa sec 83 9810187106

4 Raghvan KG B 7.22 1.58 Mapso villa sec 83 9810187106

5 Aadi joshi VI B 7.35 3.51 DLF The Primus, Sector 82A, Gurgaon 9911144341 9560888228

6 Hitesh Tiwari VII B 7.43 3.43 Vatika India Next, Sec 83 9560064368

7 Samar Singh III A 7.58 3.31 Tulip Ivory, Sector‐70, Gurgaon 9711911550 8588037239

8 Panash Tanna V A 8.02 3.25 Tata Primanti, Sector‐72 9560004257 9810910153

9 Riaan Tanna KG A 8.02 1.25 Tata Primanti, Sector‐72 9560004257 9810910153

10 Suhani oberoi VIII A 8.05 3.21 Main gate Vipul greens sohna road 9953001367 9910054779

11 Divina oberoi XII 8.05 3.21 Main gate vipul greens sohna road  9953001367 9910054779

NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Anwit Mondal N B 7.21 2.05 Valley View Estate , Tower no:6, Gwal Pahari  9643633406 9301734959

2 Pratuysh Chhabra V A 7.21 3.48 Valley view estate gwal pahadi 9538948020  8861533111

3 Khirad masha mehdi  I B 7.21 3.48 Valley View Estate , Tower no:6, Gwal Pahari  9310302812

4 Reet Dhingra VII A 7.41 3.28  Parshvnath exotica   9810610303 9810510303

5 Amya Singh VII B 7.46 3.21 Wellington estate DLF phase V 9650678643 9910588443

6 Amogh Agarwal VII B 7.46 3.21 Wellington Estate ‐ Gate 2, DLF‐Phase 5, Sec‐53, Guruga 9899973480 9910806929

7 Mahirah matharu IX A 7.46 3.21 Wellington estate gate number 2 9818355617 9811384200

8 Mira Matharu  IV A 7.46 3.21 Wellington estate gate number 2 9818355617 9811384200

9 Asma Ahmad KG A 7.46 1.35 Wellington estate 8860341469 7042300484

10 Ali Ahmad II A 7.46 3.21 Wellington Estate  8860341469 7042300484

11 Lavish Malik IX A 7.46 3.21 Carlton 4, DLF Phase 5 9899226200  9910488972

12 Aryan Malik VI B 7.46 3.21 Carlton 4, DLF PHASE 5 9899226200 9910488972

13 HARSH MISRA VI A 7.46 3.21 PRINCETON ESTATE GATE 9810342643 9899304634

14 Sadya Uppadhya VA 7.46 3.21 PRINCETON ESTATE GATE 9250356660

15 Vinayak Dhaka N A 7.43 3.23 DLF Exclusive Floors, Phase 5, Gurugram 9560686243 9560164586

16 Aekansh Sharma VII B 7.43 3.23 DLF Exclusive Floors , sec 53 , DLF phase 5 7200691782 7200691782

17 Aayansh Sharma KG B 7.43 1.35 DLF Exclusive Floors , sec 53 , DLF phase 5  7200691782 7200012442

18 Sudheendra Srikanth Naya V A 7.43 3.23 DLF Exclusive Floors  phase 5  9945567485  9895559330

19 Kaashvi Monga  IV A 7.52 3.11 Galaxy appartment  9990182907 9811104704

20 Reyansh Mishra I B 7.57 3.1 Regency Park ‐2, DLF Phase‐4 9810644175 8130866945

ROUTE 5             BUS:HR 55AF5820, DAYACHAND 9953909474  BUS DIDI: 7294074314

ROUTE 8            BUS:HR 55 Y 7717     BUS DIDI: 9540124771

ROUTE 7            BUS:HR 55 AC 5576 DRIVER NAME ANIL 8700465285    BUS DIDI: 8750706613

ROUTE 6            BUS:HR 55 X 2633, DRIVER NAME RAKESH 9315151884      BUS DIDI: 9643308426



Name class Pick up Drop PICK UP

1 Tanmay Khunger IV B 7.35 3.49 Ireo Skyon, Main Gate ,Sector‐60 Gurugram 9910061870 9650940002

2 Chahat Khunger I A 7.35 3.49 Ireo Skyon, Main Gate, Sector‐60,Gurugram  9910061870 9650940002

3 Abeer Kundal IV A 7.38 3..52 Time Residency Sec 63

5 Nevaan Bhatnagar IX A  7.43 3.32 Palm Grove Heights society  Ardee city, Sector 52, Gurug 9811114644 9873001991

6 Viraj Bhatnagar X A 7.43 3.32 Palm Grove Heights society  Ardee city, Sector 52, Gurug 9811114644 9873001991

7 Medhansh Reja KG A 7.43 1.25 Palm Grove Heights, Ardee City, Sector 52 7032705783 9177306721

8 Siddhant Dhawan  VI A 7.43 3.32 Palm grove heights, ardee city gate no 1, sec 52, gurgao 9811999461 9711199461

9 Valerie Sahare II A 7.45 3.25 Sushant Estate, Sector 52 9971114316 9999769054

10 Nishit Dalal  IV  B 7.5 3.21 Sujjan vihar ,sector 43 ,near Huda metro station  9582582141 9711011092

11 Devaj Agarwal II B 7.5 3.21 Sujjan Vihar MainGate 8106999334 8106999335

12 Annika Mandal II A 7.5 3.21 Sujan vihar sec 43 9008332619 9008697733

13 Puranjay Sawhney I A 7.5 3.21 Bancourt Apartments, Sector 43, Gurugaon 122009 8600150918 9811808431

14 Mohit Khurana  IV B 7.5 3.21 D Block Sushant Lok ‐1,Near Mahalaxmi Apartments 8447554764 9871715999

15 BIDISHA DEY VII A 8.01 3.11 MAPLE CRESCENT/MAPLE HEIGHTS MAIN GATE 9990153331 9990303331

16 Debpriya chattopadya V B 8.01 3.11 MAPLE CRESCENT/MAPLE HEIGHTS MAIN GATE 9971700995 7259859121

17 Yuvika Ahuja III A 8.02 3.08 c block sushant lok near 24/7 8586044061

NAME CLASS PICKUP DROP STOP CONTACT NO
1 Aarna Dwivedi VI A 7.35 3.35 Amity Global school 9999334647 9212093841

2 Manshika Pahwa  III A 7.45 3.31 RAHEJA ATLANTIS, SECTOR 31, GURGAON 9582700591 9811588287

3 Advit Verma III B 7.45 3.31 RAHEJA ATLANTIS, SECTOR 31, GURGAON 9910411300 8586840021

4 Yashika Dhiman 1 B 7.49 3.27 # 520, Sector 31, Gurugram 122001 9899186552 9990014127

5 Tanya Guriani VII A 7.47 3.34 The Palm sec. 41, south city 1 9867049419 9967054321

6 Sanghamitra Bhattacharya X 7.55 3.31 Uniworld City Sector 30, Gurugram  9989855514 8008432108

7 Shreya Arora VIII B 7.57 3.27 C Block T Point South City I 9811261965 9811228638

8 Sehej Dhingra  II A 7.51 3.24 The Retreat Society, main gate , south city 1.  9871887794 9810410603

9 Anshika Tiwari VII A 7.51 3.24 The Retreat Society, main gate , south city 1.  9594804687 9619708145

10 Ansh Tiwari II B 7.51 3.24 The Retreat Society, south city 1. Gurgaon  9594804687 9619708145

11 Kimaya Manjkhola  XII 7.51 3.24 The Retreat Society, south city 1. Gurgaon  8588800070 9212020608

12 Arjun Sharma  II A 7.47 3.18 A block gate 3, South City 1 9990011179 9999303306

1 Medhansh Reja KG A 1.10 Palm Grove Heights, Ardee City, Sector 52 7032705783 9177306721

2 Riaan Tanna KG A 1.35 Tata Primanti, Sector‐72 9560004257 9810910153

3 Raghvan KG A 2.05 Mapso villa sec 83 9810187106

1 Asma Ahmad KG A 1.25 Wellington estate 8860341469 7042300484

2 Aayansh Sharma KG B 1.25 DLF Exclusive Floors , sec 53 , DLF phase 5  7200691782 7200012442

3 Vinayak Dhaka N  A 1.25 DLF Exclusive Floors, Phase 5, Gurugram 9560686243 9560164586

4 Abeer Chaudhry N A 1.35 #130, Sector 55, Near Unicosmos school, Gurgaon

5 Anwit Mondal N 1.55 Valley View Estate , Tower no:6, Gwal Pahari  9643633406 9301734959

1 Spreeha Yadav N B 1.25 H BLOCK, DLF PHASE 1 9250201000

2 Arastoo nishant KG A 1.35 Essel tower 8447272623 9999655066

3 Hriday Lohiya N B 1.45 DLF Oakwood Estate, DLF phase 2 9971756880 8882107484

1 Sanvika Barman KG B 1.35 Iffco colony sector 17 B Gurgaon 122001 9007087672 9830021849

Juniour afternoon dispersal timinng

ROUTE 9           BUS: DLIVC 2333 DRIVER NAME: MUSLIM    BUS DIDI: 9311646617

ROUTE 10           BUS:HR 55 Y 9781  DRIVER NAME : ASHOK 8860350474   BUS DIDI: 7500867220


